3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-18 03:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BASE

ADDRESS ID 0x1fc2ee1a2a17474d5fbf59bff6cc5f70062abc78

| Token | Balance |
|-----------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Ethereum | 0.00000000000000000 ETH 📀 0.00 USD |
| DeBox Soulbound Token | N/A DeBoxSBT |

ERC-1155 EVENTS

| # | Date & time | Transaction Id | Amount | |
|---|-------------|------------------------|--------------|---|
| 1 | 2024-05-21 | 0xc625230967e0b8459fe9 | + 1 DeBoxSBT | ~ |
| | 05:57:49 | 825f47535e391a9af536c9 | | |
| | | a7d724ea822bbae7c00fda | | |

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction